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Assembly guide
Guide d’assemblage

+

What’s in the boxes
Contenu des boîtes

Box A - Boîte A

PY514

PY510

PY511

PY515
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Something is missing? 
Go to www.UrbannService.com/parts

Il manque quelque chose? 
Allez à www.ServiceUrbann/pieces

What’s in the boxes
Contenu des boîtes

Box B - Boîte B

PY512
PU101

PU105

PU104

PY516

PY513 PY526

Assembly kit
Kit d’assemblage

Or - Ou

+
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PU518 PU526

PU417

PU521

PU533
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PU417
PU417

PU417

PU417

PU417
PU417

PU417

PY513

4Urbann   |   Canada   |   1 877 764 6962   |   www.UrbannService.com



5

Y5

PU518

PU104 PU104

PU104 PU104

PY513 PY526

PU518 PU518

PU518 PU518

PU518 PU518

PU518 PU518

Or - Ou
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PU521

PU521

PU521

PU521

PU521

PU521
PU521

PU521

PU521
PU521

PU521

PU521

PU521

PU104

PU104

PY511

PU105

PU105

PU105

PU105

PY515
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PU521

PU521

PU521

PU521

PU521

PU521

PU521

PU521

PU521

PY510
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PU521

PU521

PU521
PU521

PU521

PU533

PU533

PU533

PU533

PU533

PY514
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PU521

PU521
PU521

PU521

PU521

PY516
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PU526

PU526

PU526

PU101

PY512
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PU521

PU521

PU521

PU521

PU521
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